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3313 m
10.329 

H

26 February Landlord's Raceday Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 10.329  (5.545 2.552 1.276 638 318)

1
3313

ML: 8,0

76.20

Imaginarium
7j. b W (Make Believe - Xinji)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: John Nicholls Racing

Sean Bowen

03.01 Sandown 8 73.5 3215 15.609 23,0 S Bowen All In You, Dance And Glance, Continuance
24.04 Perth 1 74.4 3262 7.922 6,0 S Bowen Maple, Here Comes Georgie
07.03 Exeter U 72.6 3366 4.753 4,0 S Bowen King Of The Lake, Manuelito, Cornish Storm
06.02 Huntingdon 1 76.2 3174 4.901 7,0 S Bowen Chicago Storm, Dancing In Brazil
10.11 Ffos Las 5 73.0 3184 4.193 8,5 K Brogan Tutti Quanti, Diamonds For Luck, Don't Win

2
ML: 11,0

74.80

Doyen Star
8j. br W (Doyen - Leith Walk)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: & Mrs William Rucker

Ben Jones

30.11 Carlisle 7 74.8 3420 8.978 11,0 G Sheehan Medieval Gold, That One, Out Of Office
23.12 Haydock U 73.5 3280 8.833 4,0 Adam Wedge Issuing Authority, Inedit Star
11.11 Wincanton 5 71.7 4055 32.692 17,0 Adam Wedge Knappers Hill, Lady Adare, Captain Conby
03.02 Chepstow 1 73.5 3229 4.901 8,5 Adam Wedge Crebilly, Hoe Joly Smoke
18.11 Chepstow 1 69.9 3229 4.901 3,5 Adam Wedge Mountain Leopard, Picks Lad

3
ML: 3,0

73.00

Courageous Strike
5j. ch W (National Defense - Mademoiselle Ma

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: Owners Group 142

Harry Cobden

10.01 Kempton 3 68.5 3219 9.506 10,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Williethebuilder, We're Red And Blue
12.12 Doncaster 2 76.2 3336 4.066 3,2 H Cobden Laughing John, Risk It All
18.10 Newton Abbot 5 69.4 3371 7.922 6,5 H Cobden Manuelito, Dance And Glance, Tax For Max
14.05 Newton Abbot 1 71.2 3371 4.489 1,1 H Cobden Linden Lane, Kalize
25.04 Chepstow 1 68.0 3229 4.193 1,3 H Cobden Wild Goose, Dessie Haze

4
ML: 26,0

70.30

Teorie
6j. b W (Teofilo - Bobailin)

Trainer: Daisy Hitchins
Besitzer: Simonell Racing

Lorcan Murtagh

15.01 Wincanton 5 71.2 3986 5.280 19,0 Robbie David Lucky Bere, Le Soleil Reve, Meatloaf
16.12 Wincanton 10 74.4 3063 4.753 15,0 Robbie David Poet Laureate, Phoenix Risen, Oakley's Wa
05.09 Worcester 5 72.6 4023 4.066 11,0 Robbie David Sixty Plus, Tranquil Sea, Tamarind Bay
24.08 Goodwood 5 59.4 3219 12.885 34,0 T E Whelan Belgravian, Deep Water Bay, Aggagio
20.07 Stratford 5 73.0 4432 4.040 4,3 Robbie David Queens Venture, Could Be Trouble, Roger 

5
ML: 3,5

68.50

Phoenix Risen
9j. ch W (Conduit - Tchatchacoya)

Trainer: J Scott
Besitzer: Mike & Maggie Horton

Chad Bament

16.12 Wincanton 2 70.3 3063 4.753 8,0 Chad Bament Poet Laureate, Oakley's Way
07.11 Exeter 3 71.2 3366 8.714 23,0 Chad Bament Haas Boy, Dirty Den
09.04 Taunton 6 76.2 3314 4.753 3,7 Chad Bament Taritino, Galactic Glow, Karakoy
10.03 Taunton 3 71.7 3314 5.545 4,0 Chad Bament Sunninghill, Dirty Den
04.02 Taunton 9 67.6 3314 5.545 19,0 Rex Dingle Saint Anapolino, Walk On High, Ninth Loch

6
ML: 4,0

65.80

Premier
4j. b W (Dariyan - Crush On You)

Trainer: W Greatrex
Besitzer: Jim And Claire Limited

Sam Twiston-Davies

14.01 Newbury 3 64.9 3282 5.809 8,5 William Featherstone General Briar, Doctors Hill
11.12 Taunton 1 69.4 3314 4.753 2,3 James Bowen Appleshaw, Exactly Right
17.11 Plumpton 3 66.7 3196 5.281 2,0 James Bowen Birthday Angel, Hill Station
04.11 Warwick 4 69.9 3219 3.812 8,5 James Bowen Scarlet Moon, Love You Back, Spuddling
19.10 Kempton 2 69.9 3219 6.535 6,5 James Bowen One Horse Town, Banksman

7
ML: 34,0

64.40

Daany
9j. b W (Pivotal - Ejadah)

Trainer: J Tickle
Besitzer: Duckhaven D Kenealy W Spri

Taylor Fisher

08.01 Ffos Las 5 73.5 3184 3.248 41,0 Callum Pritchard El Gavilan, Copper Cove, Getaway With Yo
20.12 Hereford U 72.6 3267 4.119 15,0 Lorcan Williams No Guarantee, Chevington, East End Girl
20.10 Bath 5 54.9 1609 3.454 13,0 Tyler Heard Lovely Jubly, Whiteley Way, Gladiadora
14.09 Bath 5 59.4 2046 3.454 34,0 Mason Paetel The Dark Baron, My Brother Mike, Bobby D
29.08 Ffos Las 8 61.2 1609 3.454 12,0 Taylor Fisher Fifty Sent, Bobby Dassler, James Park Woo

Ergebnis: Quoten:


